Name

NRIC,&.OCNo.

Address

lc.^r Yu
t<f :

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

:23t24t24NP051029902
: 04 FEB 2025

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

LWe, LOW YU LTING ALVIN confirmed acceptance from M/s LOI\PAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of SLC972IK the sum of Singapore Dollar Six
Thousand One Hundred Only ($6,100.00) in fi-rll and final satisfaction, liquidation and
discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now
or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident